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Spectators
demonstration
prominent
luxury
prevail
maneuver ed
collective
adept
compete

. competition

metal
metallic

. final

finally
nation
national
moment
momentous

. crime
. criminal
. reside

Week 22

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

resident
origin
original
ignite
ignition
refer
reference
acquire
acquisition
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